
SALIENT FEATURES 

� Precise metering device to sow seeds of different 
sizes such as maize, peas,  sunflower, soybean, etc.

� Excellent fan system which is perfectly balanced , 
provides Continuous and required pressure.

� Regular and uniform seed distribution in field , 
which provides higher productivity.

� Fast sowing speed which ensure higher land 
coverage in less time.

PNEUMATIC 
PLANTER



NO SEED BREAKAGE 

WHICH ENSURE LOSS OF 

SEEDS FOR PLANTING 

HIGH VACCUM 

VOLUME ENABLES 

BETTER PLANTING

BETTER OPTIONS 

FOR VARIETY OF 

SEED DISCS

PRECISION IN 

SEED DISTANCE 

SETTING

PRECISION IN 

SEED DEPTH 

ADJUSTMENT 

PNEUMATIC PLANTER

Pneumatic Planters are precision agriculture implement developed keeping in mind to increase productivity and 

to ensure accurate seeding. Pneumatic planters works for all types of seeds, thanks to  numerous seed disc 

available for different type of crops. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HEAVY DUTY 

FRAME CHANNEL

HIGH VACCUM 

VOLUME ENABLES 

BETTER PLANTING

HIGH TENSILE 

FASTENERS

PRECISION IN 

SEED DISTANCE 

SETTING

Model Name

Disc Type 2

3

4

4

6

6

8

1500

2500

3000

3300

3000

4000

5600

600 -750

600 -750

600 -750

900

450 -500

700 -750

700 -750

40-50

50-60

60-75

60-75

75-90

75-90

100-110

385

590

670

 700

870

830

 965

  

Row
Unit Type

Number Of
Row Units

Frame 
size (mm)

Row
Space (mm)

Tyre Size
Power

Requirement
Weight (kg.)

Row Marker
(standard)

SL-PP-2

SL-PP-3

SL-PP-4

SL-PP-4A

SL-PP-6

SL-PP-6A

SL-PP-8

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Single Hydraulic
Marker

Double Hydraulic
Marker

Coulter Type

Coulter Type

Disc Type

Disc Type

Disc Type

Disc Type

INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED
International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India)

Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221

Fax:+91- 01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

5.00X15

5.00X15

5.00X15

5.00X15

5.00X15

5.00X15

6.50X15


