

PNEUMATIC PLANTER

SALIENT FEATURES

- Precise metering device to sow seeds of different sizes such as maize, peas, sunflower, soybean, etc.
- Excellent fan system which is perfectly balanced, provides Continuous and required pressure.
- Regular and uniform seed distribution in field, which provides higher productivity.
- Fast sowing speed which ensure higher land coverage in less time.



PNEUMATIC PLANTER

Pneumatic Planters are precision agriculture implement developed keeping in mind to increase productivity and to ensure accurate seeding. Pneumatic planters works for all types of seeds, thanks to numerous seed disc available for different type of crops.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

(i) Model Name	Row Unit Type	Number Of Row Units	Frame size (mm)	Row Space (mm)	① Tyre Size	Row Marker (standard)	Power Requirement	kg Weight (kg.)
SL-PP-2	Disc Type	2	1500	600 -750	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	40-50	385
SL-PP-3	Disc Type	3	2500	600 -750	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	50-60	590
SL-PP-4	Disc Type	4	3000	600 -750	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	60-75	670
SL-PP-4A	Coulter Type	4	3300	900	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	60-75	700
SL-PP-6	Disc Type	6	3000	450 -500	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	75-90	870
SL-PP-6A	Coulter Type	6	4000	700 -750	5.00X15	Single Hydraulic Marker	75-90	830
SL-PP-8	Disc Type	8	5600	700 -750	6.50X15	Double Hydraulic Marker	100-110	965



NO SEED BREAKAGE WHICH ENSURE LOSS OF SEEDS FOR PLANTING



HIGH VACCUM VOLUME ENABLES BETTER PLANTING



BETTER OPTIONS FOR VARIETY OF SEED DISCS



PRECISION IN SEED DISTANCE SETTING



PRECISION IN SEED DEPTH ADJUSTMENT





INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221 Fax:+91-01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

Auth, Deale